MACRO V Duct Clamp
功能
Quick locking system for outer diameters up to 400 mm
Achieved noise reduction up to 16 dB(A) in controlled testing
Compliant for sound insulation design according to DIN 4109
Reaction-to-fire classification is "E" in compliance with DIN EN 13501-1
技术参数
温度: -50 to 110 °C
完成: 电镀锌
材料: 钢;EPDM-SBR 橡胶
Table 1/2
物料号 订货号 外径 (OD) 杆尺寸 1 (RS1) 杆尺寸 2 (RS2) 宽度 (W) 厚度 (T)
MVI0150EG 582420 150 mm 8 10 23 mm 1.5 mm
MVI0180EG 582440 180 mm 8 10 23 mm 1.5 mm
MVI0100EG 582360 100 mm 8 10 23 mm 1.5 mm
MVI0280EG 582490 280 mm 8 10 23 mm 2 mm
We connect and protect
物料号 订货号 外径 (OD) 杆尺寸 1 (RS1) 杆尺寸 2 (RS2) 宽度 (W) 厚度 (T)
MVI0224EG 582470 224 mm 8 10 23 mm 2 mm
MVI0355EG 582530 355 mm 8 10 23 mm 2 mm
MVI0300EG 582500 300 mm 8 10 23 mm 2 mm
MVI0250EG 582480 250 mm 8 10 23 mm 2 mm
Table 2/2
物料号 订货号 螺钉直径 (Sc) 螺钉长度 (L) 静态负载
MVI0150EG 582420 6 40mm 750N
MVI0180EG 582440 6 40mm 750N
MVI0100EG 582360 6 30mm 750N
MVI0280EG 582490 6 40mm 750N
MVI0224EG 582470 6 40mm 750N
MVI0355EG 582530 6 40mm 750N
MVI0300EG 582500 6 40mm 750N
MVI0250EG 582480 6 40mm 750N
nVent.com/CADDY | 2